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Starting Date
8/2010

9/2010

9/2010
9/2010

10/2010
10/2010
10/2010

10/2010

11/2010
1/2011

3/2011

8/2011
8/2011
9/2011
9/2011

9/2011

10/2011
10/2011
10/2011

10/2011
10/2011

10/2011
11/2011
11/2011
12/2011
1/2012
3/2012
4/2012

5/2012
6/2012

6/2012
6/2012
7/2012

7/2012

Disclaimer: ValleyTalk is a
non-profit organization; All
data below is from USA
Government.

Title
TREASURY ANALYST

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
NEW BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT MANAGER
RESEARCH ENGINEER
(SOFTWARE)

SYSTEMS
ADMINISTRATOR

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
ADSENSE RAPID
PROTOTYPING
STRATEGIST
RESEARCH ENGINEER
(SOFTWARE)

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
DIRECTOR, ONLINE
SALES

RESEARCH ENGINEER
(SOFTWARE)

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

PRODUCT MANAGER
BUSINESS SYSTEMS
INTEGRATOR

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SURVEY ANALYST LEAD,
GAO

USER EXPERIENCE
DESIGNER

PROGRAM MANAGER,
TECHNOLOGY

RESEARCH SCIENTIST
HARDWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
ASSOCIATE
QUANTITATIVE
MARKETING MANAGER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
MANAGER, MANAGED
SERVICES
TECHNOLOGIES
QUALITY ASSURANCE
ANALYST

PYTHON WEB
DEVELOPER

DATA ANALYTICS
ENGINEER

)

4 gl Ao e A L

Salary(USD)

84900
77655

141000

106300

103700
114000
130000

65000

105000
120000

300000

130980
159700
150000
140000

143800
100000
130000
134300

95000

116000

160000
143648
155000
127000
110000
110000
125000

91000
175600

96200

67000

113000

103000



7/2012

7/2012
7/2012
7/2012
7/2012

7/2012
8/2012
8/2012
8/2012
8/2012
9/2012
9/2012
9/2012

9/2012
9/2012

9/2012

9/2012

9/2012

9/2012

9/2012

10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012

10/2012

10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012

10/2012
10/2012
10/2012

SR. SOFTWARE
ENGINEER

RESEARCH ENGINEER
(SOFTWARE)

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER IN

TEST

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
WEB DEVELOPER
WEB DEVELOPER

WEB DEVELOPER
SALES STRATEGY
ASSOCIATE

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
VISITING RESEARCH
SCIENTIST

BUSINESS OPERATIONS
ASSOCIATE

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

ACCOUNTING MANAGER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SECURITY ENGINEER
PORTFOLIO ANALYST
DEVOPS ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER-
SITE RELIABILITY
ENGINEER

CONTRACT
MANUFACTURING
MANAGER

TEST ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

PRODUCT MANAGER
BUSINESS SYSTEMS
INTEGRATOR

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

164600

160000
127000
115000
160000

128600
119700
127000
102500
118450
165000
145000
110000

90000
105000

154400

115000
110000
180900
105000
105000
115000
100000
105000
127000
130000
150800
124000
139000
105000
120000

165000

97000
108000
163800
144600
145000
120000
105000
158700
120000
149000

125000
140000
110000



10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012

10/2012
10/2012
10/2012

10/2012

10/2012
10/2012

10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012

10/2012

10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
10/2012

10/2012
10/2012
10/2012

10/2012
10/2012
10/2012
11/2012
11/2012
11/2012
11/2012
11/2012

11/2012

11/2012
11/2012
11/2012

11/2012
11/2012
11/2012

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
WEB DEVELOPER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER IlI

Ul DESIGNER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

BUSINESS ANALYST
SEC REPORTING &

TECHNICAL ACCOUNTANT

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER IN

TEST
STRATEGIC PARTNER

DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

(MARKETING)

TEST ENGINEER
TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS
ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
MANAGER, SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING
MANAGER, SOFTWARE
ENGINEERING

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
BUSINESS ANALYST

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
BUSINESS OPERATIONS
ASSOCIATE

QUALITY ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
BUSINESS OPERATIONS
ANALYST

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
PSO TECHNICAL
ACCOUNT MANAGER
TECHNICAL ACCOUNT
MANAGER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
BUSINESS SYSTEMS
INTEGRATOR

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

145000
105000
219000
115000
130000
120000
149000
133300
110000
155000

100000
150000
140000

120000

163317
105000

115775
130000
110000
148100
148100

200000

200000
130000
125000
145000

145000
135000
130800

145000
131300
123600
121300
120000
135000
135300
124000

90000

87000
140000
135000

135000
165000
130000



11/2012

11/2012
11/2012
11/2012

11/2012
11/2012
11/2012
11/2012

11/2012
11/2012
11/2012

11/2012
11/2012

11/2012
11/2012
11/2012
11/2012
11/2012

11/2012
11/2012
11/2012
12/2012
12/2012
12/2012
12/2012

12/2012
12/2012
12/2012
12/2012

12/2012

12/2012
12/2012

12/2012
12/2012

12/2012

12/2012
12/2012
12/2012

12/2012
12/2012
12/2012
12/2012
1/2013

BUSINESS SYSTEMS
INTEGRATOR
ENTERPRISE PROGRAM
MANAGER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
TECHNICAL PROGRAM
MANAGER

RESEARCH ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

QUANTITATIVE ANALYST
ENTERPRISE SALES
ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER-
SITE RELIABILITY
ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
PSO TECHNICAL
ACCOUNT MANAGER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
TECHNICAL ACCOUNT
MANAGER

ANALYTICAL LEAD
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
FINANCIAL ANALYST
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
BUSINESS SYSTEMS
INTEGRATOR

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

FINANCIAL ANALYST
NETWORK TEST
ENGINEER
BUSINESS SYSTEMS
INTEGRATOR

HARDWARE ENGINEER
USER INTERACTION
DESIGNER

BUSINESS ANALYST
PRINCIPAL ACCOUNT
STRATEGIST

SOFTWARE ENGINEER IN
TEST

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

PRODUCT MANAGER
PSO TECHNICAL
ACCOUNT MANAGER

FINANCIAL ANALYST
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SALES MANAGER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

105000

122000
110000
127000

173900
153500
132300
114000

125000
120000
130000

140000
140000

91000
114000
130000
105000
115000

80000
104000
150000
120000
100000
120000
130000

95000
127000
135000
105000

111000

120000
131000

105000
134000

124000

116000
110000
122000

115000

85000
106300
137337
101700



1/2013

1/2013

1/2013
1/2013
1/2013
1/2013

1/2013
1/2013

1/2013
1/2013
1/2013
1/2013
1/2013
2/2013
2/2013
2/2013
2/2013
2/2013
2/2013
2/2013
2/2013

3/2013
3/2013
3/2013
3/2013

3/2013
3/2013
3/2013

3/2013
4/2013
4/2013
4/2013

4/2013
4/2013
4/2013
4/2013
4/2013
4/2013
5/2013

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
TECHNICAL PROGRAM
MANAGER
PRODUCT MARKETING
MANAGER

CREATIVE
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
Ul DEVELOPER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER IN

TEST

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
TECHNICAL ACCOUNT
MANAGER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

ENGINEERING MANAGER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
RESEARCH ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

INFORMATION SECURITY

ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
QUANTITATIVE
MARKETING MANAGER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
HARDWARE TEST
ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
MARKET RESEARCH
ANALYST

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER
PRODUCT MANAGER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER
SOFTWARE ENGINEER

125000

159400

170000
100000
100000
120000

135800
148000

160637
152000
155000
130000
130000
138600
153300
126500
153300
165000
135000
155000
100000

150000
139100
158300
158300

130000
165000
145000

135000
135000
125000
105000

132000
150000
118800
125300
206000
142500
105000









