	Disclaimer: ValleyTalk is a non-profit organization; All data below is from USA	彎曲評論
www.valleytalk.org	Government.	
Starting Date	Title	Salary(USD)
8/2010	TREASURY ANALYST	84900
9/2010	SOFTWARE ENGINEER NEW BUSINESS	77655
9/2010	DEVELOPMENT MANAGER RESEARCH ENGINEER	141000
9/2010	(SOFTWARE) SYSTEMS	106300
10/2010	ADMINISTRATOR	103700
10/2010	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	114000
10/2010	SOFTWARE ENGINEER ADSENSE RAPID PROTOTYPING	130000
10/2010	STRATEGIST RESEARCH ENGINEER	65000
11/2010	(SOFTWARE)	105000
1/2011	SOFTWARE ENGINEER DIRECTOR, ONLINE	120000
3/2011	SALES	300000
8/2011	RESEARCH ENGINEER (SOFTWARE)	130980
8/2011	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	159700
9/2011	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	150000
9/2011	PRODUCT MANAGER BUSINESS SYSTEMS	140000
9/2011	INTEGRATOR	143800
10/2011	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	100000
10/2011	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	130000
10/2011	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	134300
10/2011	SURVEY ANALYST LEAD, GAO	95000
10/2011	USER EXPERIENCE DESIGNER PROGRAM MANAGER,	116000
10/2011	TECHNOLOGY	160000
11/2011	RESEARCH SCIENTIST	143648
11/2011	HARDWARE ENGINEER	155000
12/2011	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	127000
1/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	110000
3/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	110000
4/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	125000
5/2012	ASSOCIATE QUANTITATIVE MARKETING MANAGER	91000
6/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	175600
6/2012	MANAGER, MANAGED SERVICES TECHNOLOGIES	96200
6/2012	QUALITY ASSURANCE ANALYST	67000
7/2012	PYTHON WEB DEVELOPER	113000
7/2012	DATA ANALYTICS ENGINEER	103000

7/2012	SR. SOFTWARE ENGINEER	164600
7/2012	RESEARCH ENGINEER (SOFTWARE)	160000
7/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	127000
7/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	115000
7/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	160000
112012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER IN	100000
7/2012	TEST	128600
8/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	119700
8/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	127000
8/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	102500
8/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	118450
9/2012	WEB DEVELOPER	165000
9/2012	WEB DEVELOPER	145000
9/2012	WEB DEVELOPER	110000
9/2012	SALES STRATEGY ASSOCIATE	90000
9/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	105000
0.2012	VISITING RESEARCH	100000
9/2012	SCIENTIST	154400
9/2012	BUSINESS OPERATIONS ASSOCIATE	115000
9/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	110000
9/2012	ACCOUNTING MANAGER	180900
9/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	105000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	105000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	115000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	100000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	105000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	127000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	130000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	150800
10/2012	SECURITY ENGINEER	124000
10/2012	PORTFOLIO ANALYST	139000
10/2012	DEVOPS ENGINEER	105000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	120000
	SOFTWARE ENGINEER-	
10/2012	SITE RELIABILITY ENGINEER	165000
10/2012	CONTRACT	105000
	MANUFACTURING	
10/2012	MANAGER	97000
10/2012	TEST ENGINEER	108000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	163800
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	144600
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	145000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	120000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	105000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	158700
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	120000
10/2012	PRODUCT MANAGER	149000
10/2012	BUSINESS SYSTEMS INTEGRATOR	125000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	140000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	110000
10/2012		110000

10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	145000
10/2012	WEB DEVELOPER	105000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	219000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	115000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	130000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	120000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER III	149000
10/2012	UI DESIGNER	133300
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	110000
10/2012	BUSINESS ANALYST	155000
10/2012	SEC REPORTING & TECHNICAL ACCOUNTANT	100000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	150000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	140000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER IN TEST	120000
4.0 /0.0 4.0	STRATEGIC PARTNER DEVELOPMENT MANAGER	1000.17
10/2012		163317
10/2012	TEST ENGINEER TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS	105000
10/2012	ENGINEER	115775
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	130000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	110000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	148100
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	148100
10/2012	MANAGER, SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	200000
10/2012	MANAGER, SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	200000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	130000
10/2012	BUSINESS ANALYST	125000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	145000
	BUSINESS OPERATIONS	110000
10/2012	ASSOCIATE	145000
10/2012	QUALITY ENGINEER	135000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	130800
10/2012	BUSINESS OPERATIONS ANALYST	145000
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	131300
10/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	123600
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	120000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	121300
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	135000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	135300
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	124000
	PSO TECHNICAL	12+000
11/2012	ACCOUNT MANAGER TECHNICAL ACCOUNT	90000
11/2012	MANAGER	87000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	140000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	135000
11/2012	BUSINESS SYSTEMS INTEGRATOR	135000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	165000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	130000

11/2012	BUSINESS SYSTEMS INTEGRATOR	105000
11/2012	ENTERPRISE PROGRAM MANAGER	122000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	110000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	127000
11/2012	TECHNICAL PROGRAM	127000
11/2012	MANAGER	173900
11/2012	RESEARCH ENGINEER	153500
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	132300
11/2012	QUANTITATIVE ANALYST	114000
11/2012	ENTERPRISE SALES ENGINEER	125000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	120000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	120000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER- SITE RELIABILITY ENGINEER	140000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	
11/2012	PSO TECHNICAL	140000
11/2012	ACCOUNT MANAGER	91000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	114000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	130000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	105000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	115000
11/2012	TECHNICAL ACCOUNT MANAGER	80000
11/2012	ANALYTICAL LEAD	104000
11/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	150000
12/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	120000
12/2012	FINANCIAL ANALYST	100000
12/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	120000
12/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	130000
12/2012	BUSINESS SYSTEMS INTEGRATOR	95000
12/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	127000
12/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	135000
12/2012	FINANCIAL ANALYST	105000
12/2012	NETWORK TEST ENGINEER	111000
10/00 10	BUSINESS SYSTEMS	400000
12/2012		120000
12/2012	HARDWARE ENGINEER USER INTERACTION	131000
12/2012	DESIGNER	105000
12/2012	BUSINESS ANALYST	134000
12/2012	PRINCIPAL ACCOUNT STRATEGIST	124000
12/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER IN TEST	116000
12/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	110000
12/2012	PRODUCT MANAGER	122000
12/2012	PRODUCT MANAGER PSO TECHNICAL	122000
12/2012	ACCOUNT MANAGER	115000
12/2012	FINANCIAL ANALYST	85000
12/2012	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	106300
12/2012	SALES MANAGER	137337
1/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	101700

1/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	125000
1/2013	TECHNICAL PROGRAM MANAGER	159400
1/2013	PRODUCT MARKETING MANAGER	170000
1/2013	CREATIVE	170000
1/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	100000
1/2013	UI DEVELOPER	120000
1/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER IN	120000
1/2013	TEST	135800
1/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	148000
1/2013	TECHNICAL ACCOUNT MANAGER	160637
1/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	152000
1/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	
1/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	155000 130000
	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	
1/2013		130000
2/2013		138600
2/2013		153300
2/2013		126500
2/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	153300
2/2013		165000
2/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	135000
2/2013	RESEARCH ENGINEER	155000
2/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER INFORMATION SECURITY	100000
3/2013	ENGINEER	150000
3/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	139100
3/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	158300
3/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	158300
	QUANTITATIVE	
3/2013	MARKETING MANAGER	130000
3/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	165000
3/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER HARDWARE TEST	145000
3/2013	ENGINEER	135000
4/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	135000
4/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	125000
4/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	105000
	MARKET RESEARCH	
4/2013	ANALYST	132000
4/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	150000
4/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	118800
4/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	125300
4/2013	PRODUCT MANAGER	206000
4/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	142500
5/2013	SOFTWARE ENGINEER	105000